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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:16.177 +9.800 10:47:40.733 131 1:26.512 +20.135 12:52:50.553
BGHYvya 7Hh—-+H 5 F 66 1:07.954 +1.577 10:48:48.687 132 1:28.532 +22.155 12:54:19.085
1 1:16.738 +10.361 9:32:24.133 67 1:09.271 +2.894 10:49:57.958 133 1:28.233 +21.856 12:55:47.318
2 1:07.832 +1.455 9:33:31.965 68 1:07.974 +1.597 10:51:05.932 134 1:28.144 +21.767 12:57:15.462
3 1:07.596 +1.219 9:34:39.561 69 1:09.241 +2.864 10:52:15.173 135 1:28.352 +21.975 12:58:43.814
4 1:06.987 +0.610 9:35:46.548 70 1:09.338 +2.961 10:53:24.511 136 1:27.252 +20.875 13:00:11.066
5 1:07.335 +0.958 9:36:53.883 71 1:12.548 +6.171 10:54:37.059 137 1:31.151 +24.774 13:01:42.217
6 1:08.637 +2.260 9:38:02.520 72 1:16.579 +10.202 10:55:53.638 138 1:28.112 +21.735 13:03:10.329
7 1:07.372 +0.995 9:39:09.892 73 1:12.132 +5.755 10:57:05.770 139 1:27.595 +21.218 13:04:37.924
8 1:45.776 +30.309  9:40:55.668 74 1:09.823 +3.446  10:58:15.593 140 1:27.988 +21.611  13:06:05.912
9 1:17.858 111481 9:42:13.5% 75 1:09.992 +3.615  10:59:25.585 141 1:20.250 +22.873  13:07:35.162
10 1:08.838 +2.461 9:43:22.364 76 1:08.258 +1.881 11:00:33.843 142 1:27.919 +21.542  13:09:03.081
11 1:06.576 +0.199 9:44:28.940 77 1:35.060 +28.683 11:02:08.903 143 3:31.844 +2:25.467 13:12:34.925
12 1:06.663 10286 9:45:35.603 78 1:16.389 +10.012  11:03:25.292 144 1:30.655 +24.278  13:14:05.580
13 1:06.715 +0.338 9:46:42.318 79 1:08.741 +2.364 11:04:34.033 145 1:29.542 +23.165 13:15:35.122
14 1:08.728 +2.351 9:47:51.046 80 1:08.799 +2.422 11:05:42.832 146 1:26.553 +20.176 13:17:01.675
15 1:07.618 +1.241 9:48:58.664 81 1:09.339 +2.962 11:06:52.171 147 1:26.730 +20.353 13:18:28.405
16 1:06.739 40362 9:50:05.403 82 1:08.077 +1700  11:08:00.248 148 1:25.625 +19.248  13:19:54.030
17 1:06.769 40392 9:51:12.172 83 1:11.695 +5318  11:09:11.943 149 1:25.038 +18.661  13:21:19.068
18 1:10.150 +3.773 9:52:22.322 84 1:07.942 +1.565 11:10:19.885 150 1:24.368 +17.991 13:22:43.436
19 1:06.564 +0.187 9:53:28.886 85 1:07.864 +1.487 11:11:27.749 151 1:24.899 +18.522 13:24:08.335
20 1:06.461 +0.084 9:54:35.347 86 1:09.042 +2.665 11:12:36.791 152 1:23.233 +16.856 13:25:31.568
21 1:06.735 +0.358 9:55:42.082 87 1:08.453 +2.076 11:13:45.244 153 1:22.645 +16.268 13:26:54.213
2 1:07.801 +1424  9:56:49.883 88 1:09.802 +3425  11:14:55.046 154 1:23.232 +16.855  13:28:17.445
23 1:07.412 +1.035 9:57:57.295 89 1:09.091 +2.714 11:16:04.137 155 1:22.786 +16.409 13:29:40.231
24 1:08.368 +1.991 9:59:05.663 90 1:08.912 +2.535 11:17:13.049 156 1:53.542 +47.165 13:31:33.773
% 1:36.343 $20.066  10:00:42.006 91 1:09.569 +3.192  11:18:22.618 157 1:30.587 424210 13:33:04.360
26 1:17.847 +11.470 10:01:59.853 92 1:09.028 +2.651 11:19:31.646 158 1:24.471 +18.094 13:34:28.831
27 1:08.632 +2.255 10:03:08.485 93 1:08.415 +2.038 11:20:40.061 159 1:23.525 +17.148 13:35:52.356
28 1:08.053 +1.676 10:04:16.538 94 39:24.206 +38:17.829 12:00:04.267 160 1:22.058 +15.681 13:37:14.414
2% 1:07.770 +1393  10:05:24.308 95 1:33.882 +27505  12:01:38.149 161 1:22.220 +15.843  13:38:36.634
30 1:09.660 +3283  10:06:33.968 9% 1:25.849 +19.472  12:03:03.998 162 1:21.107 +14.730  13:39:57.741
31 1:09.320 +2.943  10:07:43.288 97 1:24.134 +17.757  12:04:28.132 163 1:22.015 +15.638  13:41:19.756
32 1:07.059 +0.682 10:08:50.347 98 1:23.744 +17.367 12:05:51.876 164 1:20.647 +14.270 13:42:40.403
33 1:07.883 +1.506 10:09:58.230 99 1:22.591 +16.214 12:07:14.467 165 1:19.884 +13.507 13:44:00.287
3 1:07.987 1610 10:11:06.217 100 1:21.561 +15.184  12:08:36.028 166 1:22.033 +15.656  13:45:22.320
35 1:07.914 41537 10:12:14.131 101 1:23.271 +16.894  12:09:50.299 167 1:10.613 +13.236  13:46:41.933
36 1:08.858 +2481  10:13:22.989 102 1:22.912 +16.535  12:11:22.211 168 1:20.351 +13.974  13:48:02.284
37 1:07.859 +1.482 10:14:30.848 103 1:21.686 +15.309 12:12:43.897 169 1:21.128 +14.751 13:49:23.412
38 1:11.522 45145  10:15:42.370 104 1:24.761 +18.384  12:14:08.658 170 1:10.788 +13411  13:50:43.200
39 1:08.515 +2.138 10:16:50.885 105 1:21.105 +14.728 12:15:29.763 171 1:21.877 +15.500 13:52:05.077
40 1:07.885 +1508  10:17:58.770 106 1:24.355 +17.978  12:16:54.118 172 1:19.969 +13.502  13:53:25.046
41 1:08.397 +2.020  10:19:07.167 107 1:21.656 +15.279  12:18:15.774 173 1:20.094 +13.717  13:54:45.140
4 1:43.816 +37.439 10:20:50.983 108 1:51.502 +45.125 12:20:07.276 174 1:19.515 +13.138 13:56:04.655
43 1:13.438 +7.061 10:22:04.421 109 1:31.301 +24.924 12:21:38.577 175 1:20.483 +14.106 13:57:25.138
44 1:07.023 +0.646  10:23:11.444 110 1:24.711 +18.334  12:23:03.288 176 1:19.610 +13.233  13:58:44.748
45 1:07.435 +1.058 10:24:18.879 111 1:23.241 +16.864 12:24:26.529 177 1:21.556 +15.179 14:00:06.304
46 1:06.896 +0.519 10:25:25.775 112 1:22.505 +16.128 12:25:49.034 178 1:22.803 +16.426 14:01:29.107
47 1:08.336 +1.950  10:26:34.111 113 1:22.390 +16.013  12:27:11.424 179 1:21.803 +15426  14:02:50.910
48 1:14.069 17602 10:27:48.180 114 1:22.006 +15.629  12:28:33.430 180 1:27.410 +21.033  14:04:18.320
49 1:07.568 +1.191  10:28:55.748 115 1:21.391 +15.014  12:29:54.821 181 1:19.867 +13.490  14:05:38.187
50 1:07.838 +1.461 10:30:03.586 116 1:22.087 +15.710 12:31:16.908 182 1:21.490 +15.113 14:06:59.677
51 1:10.142 +3.765 10:31:13.728 117 1:21.656 +15.279 12:32:38.564 183 1:33.186 +26.809 14:08:32.863
52 1:08.622 +2.245 10:32:22.350 118 1:22.260 +15.883 12:34:00.824 184 1:20.046 +13.669 14:09:52.909
53 1:08.530 +2.153 10:33:30.880 119 1:23.155 +16.778 12:35:23.979
54 1:07.740 +1.363  10:34:38.620 120 1:23.813 +17.436  12:36:47.792
55 1:07.552 +1.175 10:35:46.172 121 1:23.104 +16.727 12:38:10.896
56 1:06.597 +0.220 10:36:52.769 122 1:49.067 +42.690 12:39:59.963
57 1:06.377 10:37:59.146 123 1:27.094 +20.717 12:41:27.057
58 1:06.597 +0.220 10:39:05.743 124 1:31.408 +25.031 12:42:58.465
5 1:07.292 10015 10-40:13.035 125 1:24.296 +17.019  12:44:22.761
60 1:28.717 +22.340 10:41:41.752 126 1:22.672 +16.295 12:45:45.433
61 1:15.606 +9.229 10:42:57.358 127 1:23.443 +17.066 12:47:08.876
62 1:09.809 +3432  10:44:07.167 128 1:25.438 +19.061  12:48:34.314
63 1:09.035 +2.658 10:45:16.202 129 1:24.979 +18.602 12:49:59.293
64 1:08.354 +1.977 10:46:24.556 130 1:24.748 +18.371 12:51:24.041
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